YORK CENTRAL

SCHEDULE - ICE HOLES

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

summer 2016 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - CARLING LIGHT

Date

Sun, May 15, 16
Sun, May 29, 16
Thu, Jun 02, 16
Sun, Jun 05, 16
Sun, Jun 12, 16
Sun, Jun 19, 16
Thu, Jun 23, 16
Sun, Jun 26, 16
Wed, Jul 06, 16
Sun, Jul 10, 16
Tue, Jul 12, 16
sun, Jul 17, 16
Wed, Jul 20, 16
Sun, Jul 24, 16
Wed, Aug 10, 16
Sun, Aug 14, 16
Thu, Aug 18, 16
Sun, Aug 21, 16
Sun, Aug 21, 16

RND S Home
FRESH MEAT
H CANUCKS
GATORS

o THE LUMBERJACKS

0 RETURN OF JOMBIE HC

THE LUMBERJACKS

u ICE HOLES

THE LUMBERJACKS

o GATORS

Dec. 14, 2025

Visitor

E ICE HOLES

ICE HOLES

GATORS

u FRESH MEAT

THE LUMBERJACKS

E ICE HOLES

RETURN OF JOMBIE HC

3 GATORS

0 GATORS
2 ICE HOLES

u ICE HOLES

E Time
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:55 pm

Location



