

SCHEDULE - ICE HOLES

summer 2016 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - CARLING LIGHT

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, May 15, 16	0	FRESH MEAT	1	ICE HOLES		9:00 pm	-
Sun, May 29, 16	3	CANUCKS	1	ICE HOLES		7:00 pm	-
Thu, Jun 02, 16	0	GATORS	4	ICE HOLES		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 05, 16	0	THE LUMBERJACKS	3	ICE HOLES		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 12, 16	0	RETURN OF JOMBIE HC	3	ICE HOLES		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 19, 16	3	ICE HOLES	3	CANUCKS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Jun 23, 16	5	ICE HOLES	0	GATORS		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 26, 16	1	ICE HOLES	1	FRESH MEAT		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jul 06, 16	6	ICE HOLES	0	THE LUMBERJACKS		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Jul 10, 16	1	CANUCKS	2	ICE HOLES		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 12, 16	8	ICE HOLES	4	RETURN OF JOMBIE HC		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jul 17, 16	6	ICE HOLES	3	GATORS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jul 20, 16	3	ICE HOLES	3	FRESH MEAT		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jul 24, 16	0	THE LUMBERJACKS	5	ICE HOLES		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Aug 10, 16 2	0	ICE HOLES	0	THE LUMBERJACKS		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Aug 14, 16 2	1	THE LUMBERJACKS	2	ICE HOLES		8:00 pm	-
Thu, Aug 18, 16 3	3	ICE HOLES	0	GATORS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Aug 21, 16 3	3	GATORS	2	ICE HOLES		10:00 pm	-
Sun, Aug 21, 16 3	0	GATORS	1	ICE HOLES		10:55 pm	-